Advanced Information
Preliminary Datasheet
OV7949/OV7449 CMOS NTSC/PAL CAMERACHIPTM Sensor
 with OmniPixel® Technology for Automotive Applications
Omni ision®
General Description
The OV7949 (color) and OV7449 (B&W) single chip
CMOS CAMERACHIP™ image sensors are designed to

• Genlock
• QFP parts qualified to AEC-Q100 standard
Ordering Information
Pb
Note: The OV7949 is available in a
lead-free package.
Product Package
OV07949-Q10V (Color, NTSC) QFP-48
OV07449-Q10V (B&W, NTSC) QFP-48
OV07949-Q20V (Color, PAL) QFP-48
OV07449-Q20V (B&W, PAL) QFP-48
© 2007 OmniVision Technologies, Inc. OmniPixel, OmniVision, and
Version 1.3, September 29, 2006
Applications
• Automobile applications